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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Emilia SOBCZAK K - PZW nr 54 SOSNOWIEC 7 5 065 - 1

2 Damian LAKSA K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 5 1 855 - 2

3 Wiktor KUBAŃSKI K - PZW nr 119 BOLESŁAW 4 1 035 - 3

4 Damian MASTEJ K - PZW nr 23 KATOWICE 8 975 - 4

5 Kamil ŻYDEK K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW 6 830 - 5

6 Kacper DZIURA K - PZW nr 43 BRZEZINY 3 575 - 6

7 Szymon KMIECIK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 2 335 - 7

8 Aleksander WILCZEK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 1 15 - 8

NK Maksymilian DUDA K - PZW nr 51 RUDA ŚLĄSKA 9 DSK - 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Longin Kmiotek

08.09.2024, 19:17

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny

3 Spławikowe GPO 2024 r.

w kategori U15

Zb. Poręba II w Porębie, 08. 09. 2024 r.

Kadeci
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
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Waga

ryb
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karne
Punkty

1 Dawid SKÓRA K - PZW nr72 ZAMET TAR. GÓRY 1 5 100 - 1

2 Piotr PARZYBUT K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW 2 4 730 - 2

3 Daniel DERCZ K - PZW nr 43 PYSKWICE 9 4 590 - 3

4 Dominik DERCZ K - PZW nr 43 PYSKWICE 5 4 145 - 4

5 Matusz JASZCZERSKI K - PZW nr 6 CZELADŻ 4 3 820 - 5

6 Nikodem ŁĘGOWIK K - PZW nr 118 KWK MURCKI 3 1 225 - 6

7 Dawid BŁASZCZYK K - PZW nr 92 KWK HALEMBA 8 615 - 7

8 Tymoteusz KSIĄŻEK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 7 145 - 8

9 Wiktor SOLECKI K - PZW nr 2 BIERUŃ STARY 6 0 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Longin Kmiotek

08.09.2024, 19:17

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny

3 Spławikowe GPO 2024 r.

w kategori U15

Zb. Poręba II w Porębie, 08. 09. 2024 r.

Sektor B
Kadeci
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karne
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1 Kacper KALUS K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 9 5 590 - 1

2 Jakub ŁĘGOWIK K - PZW nr 118 KWK MURCKI 7 4 100 - 2

3 Wojciech ZIAJKA K - PZW nr 33 LIBIĄŻ 4 3 215 - 3

4 Piotr MĄCZKOWSKI K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM 6 2 220 - 4

5 Nikodem KRÓL K - PZW nr 33 LIBIĄŻ 8 2 095 - 5

6 Dawid PIETRZYK K - PZW nr 23 KATOWICE 5 1 970 - 6

7 Borys DEREJA K - PZW nr 6 CZELADŻ 1 1 260 - 7

8 Andrzej WĘDRYCHOWICZ K - PZW nr 86 KWK ŚLĄSK 3 800 - 8

9 Michał WOJTYNA K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW 2 555 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Longin Kmiotek

08.09.2024, 19:17

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny

3 Spławikowe GPO 2024 r.

w kategori U15

Zb. Poręba II w Porębie, 08. 09. 2024 r.

Sektor C
Kadeci
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1 Kacper KALUS K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM C-9 5 590 0 1

2 Dawid SKÓRA K - PZW nr72 ZAMET TAR. GÓRY B-1 5 100 0 1

3 Emilia SOBCZAK K - PZW nr 54 SOSNOWIEC A-7 5 065 0 1

4 Piotr PARZYBUT K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW B-2 4 730 0 2

5 Jakub ŁĘGOWIK K - PZW nr 118 KWK MURCKI C-7 4 100 0 2

6 Damian LAKSA K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM A-5 1 855 0 2

7 Daniel DERCZ K - PZW nr 43 PYSKWICE B-9 4 590 0 3

8 Wojciech ZIAJKA K - PZW nr 33 LIBIĄŻ C-4 3 215 0 3

9 Wiktor KUBAŃSKI K - PZW nr 119 BOLESŁAW A-4 1 035 0 3

10 Dominik DERCZ K - PZW nr 43 PYSKWICE B-5 4 145 0 4

11 Piotr MĄCZKOWSKI K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM C-6 2 220 0 4

12 Damian MASTEJ K - PZW nr 23 KATOWICE A-8 975 0 4

13 Matusz JASZCZERSKI K - PZW nr 6 CZELADŻ B-4 3 820 0 5

14 Nikodem KRÓL K - PZW nr 33 LIBIĄŻ C-8 2 095 0 5

15 Kamil ŻYDEK K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW A-6 830 0 5

16 Dawid PIETRZYK K - PZW nr 23 KATOWICE C-5 1 970 0 6

17 Nikodem ŁĘGOWIK K - PZW nr 118 KWK MURCKI B-3 1 225 0 6

18 Kacper DZIURA K - PZW nr 43 BRZEZINY A-3 575 0 6

19 Borys DEREJA K - PZW nr 6 CZELADŻ C-1 1 260 0 7

20 Dawid BŁASZCZYK K - PZW nr 92 KWK HALEMBA B-8 615 0 7

21 Szymon KMIECIK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM A-2 335 0 7

22 Andrzej WĘDRYCHOWICZ K - PZW nr 86 KWK ŚLĄSK C-3 800 0 8

23 Tymoteusz KSIĄŻEK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM B-7 145 0 8

24 Aleksander WILCZEK K - PZW nr 3 BYTOM A-1 15 0 8

25 Michał WOJTYNA K - PZW nr 28 KNURÓW C-2 555 0 9

26 Wiktor SOLECKI K - PZW nr 2 BIERUŃ STARY B-6 0 0 9

NK Maksymilian DUDA K - PZW nr 51 RUDA ŚLĄSKA A-9 DSK 0 10

3 Spławikowe GPO 2024 r.

w kategori U15

Zb. Poręba II w Porębie, 08. 09. 2024 r.

Kadeci
INDYWIDUALNIE
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3 Spławikowe GPO 2024 r.

w kategori U15

Zb. Poręba II w Porębie, 08. 09. 2024 r.

Kadeci
INDYWIDUALNIE

Sędzia sekretarz

Longin Kmiotek

08.09.2024, 19:17

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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